(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate | Ishita Paul Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd
2FY25

Application ID GQ-AMLIPLN-257 | Report Status NA

Date of Birth 28 Jul 2001 Application Received 18-06-2025

I%andidate Employee 114482 I(;]Ise:];]:ed/Reopened NA

Report Type NA Final Report Date NA

Verification Purpose EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status NA

COMPONENT STATUS

REPORT
COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS

LATEST

EMPLOYMENT 1 BGV Team 10-07-2025 GREEN

EX EMPLOYMENT N R Rakesh Kumar-ReferrgI Check Global 21-06-2025 GREEN

2 People Operations

GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 23-06-2025 GREEN

POLICE

VERIEICATION Mr. Soumava Kundu, Constable 20-06-2025 GREEN

CREDIT/CIBIL .

CHECK Transunion CIBIL 14-07-2025 GREEN

COURT

VERIEICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 20-06-2025 GREEN

NATIONAL

IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 24-06-2025 GREEN

GAP CHECK NIL NIL GREEN

CRIMINAL "

DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 20-06-2025 GREEN

lzJ(? A\IS/ITR/FORM PF PORTAL 09-07-2025 GREEN
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End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

-Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Company: BT e-Serv (India) Private Limited BT e-Serv (India) Private Limited
Name Of The Candidate: Ishita Paul Ishita Paul

Emp Code: 614391754 614391754

From: 17-01-2022 17-01-2022

To: 16-06-2025 16-06-2025

Designation: Customer Service Support Advisor Customer Service Support Advisor
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by BGV Team of BT e-Serv (India) Private
Limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as Green
and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: BGV Team
Report Verified Date: 10-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Dear SinfMadam,
Warm Greetings from GoldCuest Globialll

Annexure 1 (a)

Wiir e an Employes Background Verilcation Organikeation, W have been suthorloed 1o condud Ex-Employment Verification on behalf of an dient organization of your foemer Emphires ESHITA PAUL for cmpheyment puiposos,

Folkowing ane the details prosided by the candidatie bo an onganizstion, wiich we would reguest you b please verify the detaits with your comments in the HR M Verifier Inpits oblumm.

Lompany Name BT e-Serv {india} Frivate Limited

L e ISHITA PALIL

Feom {Date of Joining) 17 sy 2023

To{Cate of Exit/ gl 16 Jine 2025

\Desigration [At the time of leaving the company]: Customer Senvice Support Advisor
Emplipyes Code/\Diko G143 TS

Salary/CTC: Please Prowide

W this ; Permanenil/Tem aciusl Please Prindde

| Supersce’s Name Please Provide

Rewson fed Leaving Please Prondde

HRehire Eligibiity (if "80” kindly contirm the reason) [Flegse [l in the relevant infoemation)
Exdt formalities completed: [Yes o) [Fease fill in the relevant inf: |
| Kindly confirm anached Reliedng lemers fdotument is suthenticane Please Prindde

Aary Itegrity [ Disclplinary lisue during the employment tenure? [if

“¥us” Plaase toplain brisfly) Please explainfomment beiefly

Ay Misspprop of Fund 7 {H “Yes" Plesse explsin briafly} Flease enplain//commant briefly
DATA = BREACH of any kind

Ay Important Poirt Apart from the Abave if relevant in making right

hiring d Floase ety e hreonw:

werified By | Name, Contact Number & De Flease Provide
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Hi

1

Annexure 1 (b)

Please find the below details for your reference.

NEW EIN NAME DOJ DOL-FNF DESIGNATION STATUS
514391754 | ISHITA PAUL | 17-Jan-22 | 1g-lun-25 | Customer Service Support Advisor | gattled
Thanks

BT India BGV Team
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Company: Wipro Limited Wipro Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Ishita Paul Ishita Paul

Emp Code: 20166328 20166328

From: 04-09-2020 04-09-2020

To: 02-09-2021 02-09-2021

Designation: Associate Associate

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Resignation

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by N R Rakesh Kumar-Referral Check Global
People Operations of Wipro Limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence
closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

N R Rakesh Kumar-Referral Check Global People Operations

Report Verified Date:

21-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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D SirjPeiachaam,
Warn Grssstings Fromm GeliQusst Globalll

e ane an E

Annexure 2 (a)

| Coman ame Wipeo Limied

Caufidate Name it Find

| From Date of Joising) O Segnrrsbes 1030

| o {Date of £ Releving] 03 Seprermber 2021

| Deslgnation jAs the time: of leaving the compary: Associane

Employee Code 10N FOLBEITE

Salarp'TIC: Plzaar Prosdde

‘s Bhid penitian: Peemanent Temporary Plnans Proside

Supeiior L N Pbaner Prsvicle

Reeanon for Loaving Pleane Provide

wwlﬂwwﬂrmn-m [Pieans il in

Eﬂlhmdmuw [Pheerse il in the relevant information)
Iﬂtcudm.mom Bautherticate Please Provide

mm;m ligus during th ampleymes tasera? (N

| "Fex Please sxplain briefi] Flease explaintomment briefly

Aurry Mirappropristion of Fund 7 (1f “fes" Please sxplain briefly] Pieaae enplainsoomement briefy

DATA — BRIACH of any kind

e bemparimnd Paint Agart from the Abowe if relevant in making right

hiring dechicn, Masia lats us know:

| Wesified By | Mume. Contact ¥umber £ Designation} Phease Provide

Backgrourd Yerifi (& oL Wi harve been authorsed bo conduct Ex-Employrment Yerification on bohalf of an dient onganinstion of your feemer Employes: ishita Fasd for employment punposes. Foliowing ane the detalls
wuﬂdndbphmmmuwmMﬂimmﬂmﬂmlnﬁmﬂmﬁhmmhmmhhﬂmI.nn.tlnillnn
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Annexure 2 (b)

EMPLOYEE VERIFICATION DETAILS

SLNO VERIFICATION DETAILS VERIFIED DETAILS

1 Employee Name Ishita Paul

2 Employee No 20166328

3 Designation Associate

4 Date of Joining 04.09.2020

5 Date of Leaving 02.09.2021

6 Reason for Leaving Resignation

7 Verified by (Name and Designation) N R Rakesh Kumar
Referral Check

Global People Operations
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University of calcutta

University of calcutta

Name Of The Candidate:

Ishita Paul

Ishita Paul

Enroll No: 115-1211-1046-20 115-1211-1046-20

Degree: Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts

Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: 2024 2024

Certification Issued Date: 2024-08 2024-08

Sl No: 0087079 0087079

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations of

University of calcutta found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 9/9



115/20241102/01 7468

Name: :SHL},&PEUL

Annexure 3 (a)

Grade Sheet

Registration No.: 115-1211-1046-20

UNIVERSITY ()F CALCUTTA

B.A. Semester - VI (General) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024
{Vide CSR/3/18)

Roll No.: 202115-12-0120

N.A. : Mol Applicable

P : Passed in the Course, F : Failed in the Course,
F{TH) : Failed in Theombcal. F{PR) : Faled wm Prachcal, F{TU) : Faibed in Tutoriai,
AB : Absanl, +1 : Grace Maik, EC : Examination Cancelled,
ECDB1 : Dabarmant for 1 year, ECDB2 : Debarman for 2 year,

SN UG-AssEMazy Q087079

- Credit
Course Code
Course Full | Marks P s
t Cradit oints | Grade | Status
f?r:“;:}. Name Year | Courss Componen Marks | Obtained Obtained
PATTERNS OF 2024 | Theoretical 85 20 5 18.310-
HISG-DSE-B1 | CAPITALISM IN EUROPE: C
S 16TH CENTURY TO EARLY | 2023 | Tutorial 15 10 b _ 733 = =
Soecific 20TH CENTURY 2023 | Internal Assessment | 20 14 Y -
Lesiies Total | 100 44 & | 26043
HUMAN RIGHTS: THEORY | 2023 | Theoretical 65 20 5 19.310
PLSG-DSE-B2 | AND INDIAN CONTEXT 2023 | Tutorial 15 ° 1 6 200 . .
2
Spectic 2023 | Internal Assessment | 20 14 s
E-Tr: Total | 100 43 6 / 25.510
MUSEUMS & ARCHIVES IN | 2023 | Thearetical ag 26 /2 8.800
HISG-SEC-B1 | INDIA =
p =
w3kl . C+ P
Ermanzemant 2023 | Inlemal Assessment 20 18 - ,.-"/'
:l -
Total 100 44 2 / 800
24 | Theoretical &5 22.040
HINL-LCC2-2 HINDI BHASA ALUR 0 s iz
(Language SAMPRESAN 2023 | Tutorial 15 12 1 8.100 = -
Fn Somml 2023 | Intemal Assessment 20 17
Total | 100 51 6 30,140
Grand Total | 400 182 20 '_,fﬁjlim
Semaster Grade Point Average (SGPA) 1 4.525 f,,a‘
Full Marks Semostor Cumulative Latter
Semester| Year | s | Obtained | Credit | 56P2 | “credit | “OPA | Grace
[ 2023 | 400 258 20 B.052
I 2021 | 400 271 20 Bda2
m | 2023 | 400 203 20 {5075 (_:;
v 2024 | 400 175 20 7 | 4.478
Y 2023 | 400 214 J/zu 5.190
Wi 2024 400 182 20 4,525 120 5.257 B
Remarks : Qualified with General ~
Abbreviations

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMLIPLN-257

GQ-AMLIPLN-257

Candidate Name:

Ishita Paul

Ishita Paul

Date Of Birth:

28-07-2001

28-07-2001

Father Name:

Dulal Chandra Paul

Dulal Chandra Paul

Addressl: Purba math para Amra kajan club, Purba math para Amra kajan club,
barrackpore, nonachandan pukur , barrackpore, nonachandan pukur ,
north 24 parganas Barrackpore West north 24 parganas Barrackpore West
Bengal - 700122 Bengal - 700122

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Soumava Kundu,

(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Soumava Kundu, Constable

Report Verified Date:

20-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI I'D D/ 1432 /14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID G-AMLIPLN-257
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Ishita Paul
FATHER NAME Dhulal Chandra Paul
DATE OF BIRTH 24-July-2001

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Barrackpore West Bengal - 700122

Purba math para Amra kajan club, barrackpore, nonachandan pukur , north 24 parganas

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Barasat Police Svation

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER |03325-523543
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 20-June-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Souwmava Kundu, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verificd Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMCLUSIOM:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there 1= o Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online lingation database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case mstituted against the Reference
MNumber raised before us. The information 15 sulyect to the search conducted within the Junsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due dilipence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not hable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of reconds of the
concerned court. This information may not be teeated as a Centificate.

Yours Truly

A oot

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Ishita Paul Ishita Paul

Pan Number: FIWPP4774C FIWPP4774C

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 737

Scoring Factors: Not Applicable Low Credit Age

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

14-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

REPDIRT DATE o Tl BADT RS {17 16:33) | DO HTROL s eE UE - 1 IEaETeA T # @
ransUnion~ CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR
wibsEEE e | BSOOLISO09 _SHYDaFlls LFLHEMIL womdER NLF ]
CONSUHER INFORMATION
Do B sl H b ik Lahita Paul P FlWEEATI4C
] 18/ 0T 200L DO T T L IO L D
FILER el W . WOTER B0
EsATL 1D . FASSRAT WO
[r et ] [T mabiimal nomdi
A0
ALFErES DELHI DELHE DELHI - 1bSlrieF
CIBIL TRAMSUNION SCORE(S)
SCORING FACTORS
L Ross Crmdit Age
CREDITVISION®

e I 737

0T (g riak) o PO foer rimk)

CONSUHER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ACCOUHTS DALAHCES ACOOURT OPEMED DATE
Taomal : 1 Hj‘\ CrifGarss At - E45 55T Facunt 2 3007 022
Fara balance } 1 Cuirrat B0 Dldest | E0OT 033
Do disa : 1] [ TP T (]

ENGOUIRY SUMHARY
BOTAL EHCRIAIEE WOET RECENT PAST 30 [LA¥E BAST 1 O HTEE Rk ol O THE
5 PENOASIATS 1 ] 1

CREDITVISIONS ALGORITHM(SE)

i m o Cremi ¥ i diggaitkralsl aaslabis

COMSUMER DETAILS

CONSUMER INFORMATION

COMELMER HasE - ISHETA BSHETA PAUL ooa - 2BADTSE) GERCER © Female CACINTVISIONE SCoat - 737

IDENTIFICATION(S)

IDCHTIFICATIOH FYPT ILEETIFIC ATED M U bR 15500 DA TE EXFIS&TICw DATT

Ptk Caf FIWPRETT40

[l BEDERTINDEA TTIOw BEDRTED FROM EMOUIRY
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Annexure 5 (b)

TELEPHOME(S)
e I EPwlied] B LR TEL Sl (LN D EDDes
Hoktia Phane 30345231

(ol - TELEP4SORE REPORTED FROH ErdUlRy

EMAIL COMTACT(S)

Bl B Rl T4 b af L Ol

CONSUMER'S REFORTED ADDRESS{ES)

ACRIEE CaTESIET

LPLEEs M THPARS AMRS A LAR CLUB. BARPACEPORE

FEGIDLwIL CODE

DATE R=ORTID

HGHAC HARDANPUHUR HORTH 24, Permansni Dwrad JL0EA0
HORIE WESTBER M30LIT 'WEST SERGAL - HIILE
w1 METAE COLONY BaRanAGAR HOLSATA- TO0910
BARARADAR BOLICE STATION HOLKATS, WEST BEMNGAL - Hemdrrcs . O ALL0I
00090
{wl - ADDEESSES REPORTED FROH ENOLRY
EHPLOYHENT INFORMATION
W TR DD PATT08 SOl IMCed WET/ Dol THC vl WCRITHLY / kbieil il THO Dbl
[ree——— IMICCATIRA INDITGATOS
‘Conaumer Loan Salanet Haot Avmilable Hot Avalatle Haot Svalable
AN
CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
L ACCOUNT
ACOOUNT IMFORMATION o TEOROEs - 30VOT/DILY | Qel0 CLOSED - OSJORAT0Y | DATE BERGSTED & ODSTEFIED: - 0709 MO34 lmﬂ
OO ASOUNTE ETATUS
TEHE Comaumes Loas SAMOTIOMLD | F 4% 557 Pl mENT Horthly KA
AU FEEOLILSCY
[T HOT DISCL0SED
WAL CLEALHT (1] [ (¥]
EALASCD TOHLAE
MDD TiLNT Mot Disciomed
HimEDE ATk LET ) [ LET
PAYEEHT
OwnEHS=I= [MOrVIUAL COulallaonl RO COLLATERAL
TVRL
DAYS PAST DUEAASSET CLASSIFICATION ETART DAt | O D0 | DHO DaTE - ObADEF3EID | LAST RbvineT  OSADAPOY
YEAR BT FEB MAR APR AT Jiaw Al AU Sk OCT WO -
il 4] i s s EE b N M0 i+ i noa - - -
1023 =0 1] jar L] e a] L4 a] ] [Ee ] i il il LT XK i ] o
1021 - v - w - . - ool ] =31} L] (i i)
COMSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS
ENOUIRIES
il £ ssnsl CHOLUIET AT o DTS PufiPOrsL MO APt
RS T BLSCLOSED 18, D 3005 Crmektt Camd T 15 0k
HOT BEECLOSED LSALET Peraomal Losm £ 5000
HOT DESCLOSER L Perzomal Lowe £ B.000
HOT OPSCLOSED A T Personal Loam LT
T DESCLOSED 07y M Conaumaer Loam ¥ 50000
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Annexure 5 (c)

ks, b R [ e ——
GLOSSARY

ClR DATA GLOSSARY

P Felh T BT T LT HI¥ ThRs J COOL CESCRIFTEDEE

Hezort nams - Conmumsr SR

Conmumaer Datails - Emrichad threugh Enguiry

Ide=tificabon{z) O Typea [rc oo Tan 10 Mormbar [PAH)
Pameort Mumbar
Wober I
Dertwer's Licenan Mumbar
Amtice Card thambar

Unreeresl [ Mumse- {UIE)

Telephorm|x) : Telwphora Types Lutmst 4 Telsphone detads reporied
Hobds chama
Hioma Phors
Difice phorm
Pk Clerefod

Emuil Gomitmc s : = Latmst 4 mmmls reporied.

Emplaymest Informatien{s): Decupation Coden Lt Emvplcymest detal reportad.
Salaried
Seif Employsd Professonals
Saif Emplopad

Addrwaa(ma}- Address Categary Latmst 4 sidress reporind

ok cabagorzed

Conmmer Account betads Accoumi Information Active: Accousk rot cioasd
L trem: Comed mccowmt
Dot Opsred: flwin of first dabursemam
Dartw Clomed: Datw of scozunt closew
Dt reperted B Certtfied: Most recent dete reported by raporting mussbar
Lawt Payrenit Ouis Hoxt recent date s paymant ses made on the accowsk.

= Dwrtail: Dy Puas DS dxnet Clasmfication Start dete: Beginning of the payment history
Enel Dwrte: End of the paymes kistery
000 Payrment = mads o= tha dus datn
Q0000 Payeecd @ mirsed by number of daeys from the dus dets

ST Payrmamia beieg made weithin i dagn
SHA Specisl scooumt created for reporieg Standerd Accounia moving toeeed

Sub-Seandard
BET - The b 1 d Bub-Stamdard dor 13 }
L85 - The sccomet where o ham bees frad ard

KN : Dwin not reported by batibeton

[~ Doart i I=formation urder deputs ‘nl'l.m-'h-'rl_'.'r T rec reing e i coeT of tha
data rmpartad by Fi i1
Enguuiry Dartails : Hiok Dici saed Enqury mads with ckhar Membass

ESHD OF SEFORT DR CEHITA TSHITA PALL

DLSCLeimER

&l iratd s Tl craadin = dated b CII Lierdvsd (U C1E0L) basnmad e anforwstios. WAL I Tl paart of
el AN BT AR W8 P TR L &R TREpr b D FRALT & §CSa by mﬂn—uuﬂmdmmmﬁuﬂuﬂ arwy 1k EESrTE A
reaich kager cof TU DIOE. Tu CIOIL abes e an wifarna za oy al i tha Rapanrs lnliﬂﬂ\-h!hﬂl lld.l'nr resporabis

. sl TiZra b mﬂ::ﬂLﬂ'unnlﬂhn_:- o 2y the nerwe mnad of o Oype s Rl for TU CIHIL sed itn Harsoen.

B L T et AL L) i ety Ol |l S i B v | i L bl | AL § i, oy v

TramelUnion Gl CIM ; U ES00MHISSOPLCLIRINY
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMLIPLN-257 GQ-AMLIPLN-257

Candidate Name: Ishita Paul Ishita Paul

Date Of Birth: 28-07-2001 28-07-2001

Father Name: Dulal Chandra Paul Dulal Chandra Paul

Addressl: Purba math para Amra kajan club, Purba math para Amra kajan club,
barrackpore, nonachandan pukur , barrackpore, nonachandan pukur ,
north 24 parganas Barrackpore West north 24 parganas Barrackpore West
Bengal - 700122 Bengal - 700122

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date: 20-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAYV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID |EQ-M‘[1.IF1.N-25T

NAME OF THE APPLICANT Ishita Paul

FATHER MAME Drulkal Chandra Paul

DATE OF BIRTH 28-July-2001

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT Purba math para Amra kajan club, barrackpore, nonachandan pukur ; north 24 parganas

Barrackpore West Bengal - 700122

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 20-June-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation dambase there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber raised before us. The information s subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional himits of the Address of the
Candidate provaded. Hence, this information is subjecove in nanare.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case institoted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information s subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjecove in nanare.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in remieval of the information as per the public records available. The information i= gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned s not able for any act of ernor, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

Adedped

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DE l.IiI 1D D1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: FIWPP4774C FIWPP4774C

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

24-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)
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Annexure 7 (b)

& e =

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home » e-PayTax

e-Pay Tax
0 You have successfully verified through mobile OTR. Click Continue to make a new payment,

PAM / TAN Name
FIWPPA77AC BOOGA PXXL
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Ishita Paul

Ishita Paul

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-257 GQ-AMLIPLN-257
Employee Id: 114482 114482
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Ishita Paul

Ishita Paul

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

20-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mamea
Case Rating

Ishita Paul
Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches MNO MATCHES FOUND

Case ID GO-AMLIPLN-257

Current Group Waorld Check

Gendear Femakbs Date of Birth

Last Screened 20 Jun 2025 12:52 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived it Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches ND MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches (d]
Hams Izhita Pl
Drang Prinsd S0, 1253
Prinded By Hemender Sumar
Cinoeap YWioeld Chaos

Confidential
28 Jul 2001
20 Jun 2025 12:52
Mo
Yas

YO LSEG Mifuucence
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Annexure 9 (b)

Scraanad

E} 5 12:52 m:!ar Kumar far W I}asp

ld-Check {Initial/Re- Baich
Scraan Cnly)
20 Jun 2025 1252 Hemender Kumar  New Case added Desktop

NOTES

Al smestamps in s export are in UTC and may ba in varanoe with the locale bme shoawn on the spplcation
Legal Mobcs

The conbents of this record are privebe and confidantial ond should not be deciosed |o third parties. unfess: ([ the terms of your ogreement with LSEG aflow you 1o
o so; (i} te record sistyec? remuesis any data that pou may hold on shem. and such-data inclades. thar Word-Check recordt ar (8i) you ane undar soeme othes fegal
ohiigation o do 0. You mest consider and abide by your own obligations in relation o the data privacy nghls of indsiduals and mus! nodfy them of your indantion
1o smarch against Wordd-Check and prowide Shem wish information contained in ®e Wiord-Check privacy stabement. You shall not rely upon the condent of this repon
withaou! making independent checks to werify the information contaimed therein. information comelated is necessanly bried and should be read by you in the ooriext of
the tulier desais available in the sxiemal sounces fo which finks ane prowided. The accuracy of the indarmation found in the underying souroes must be venfied wih
the record subject befone any action ts talen and you showld infoem us if any beks 1o e souroes ame boken. If his recond contains negative allegations. it should
be @szsumed that such allegations are denied by $he subject. You should not draw any negatiee inferences about indricunis or enties menely because they am
identfied in e catabaze. nar because they are shown as “Reparted being linked 30 athers entified in the databass. The natune of linking vanes considerably,
Many parsons ane included solely because they hold or harvve held prominent politicaf positions. or are cornedied to such individusals.

Hams Ishita Pasl
Crabe Prinded FO0E-0RE, 1283

N Y LSEG Bifucence
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Annexure 9 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 9 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 9 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 9 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 9 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 31/31



Annexure 9 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 9 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 9 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Ishita Paul

Ishita Paul

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-257 GQ-AMLIPLN-257
Employee Id: 114482 114482
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 09-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

Date : 21-June-2025

LaN Mamitser i Marmie Father/Husband Narme Establishment Name Do DOE
101617208377 | GNGGNIJZ9IEI0000025438 ISHITA PAUL DULAL PALIL BT E-SERV INDIA PVT. LTD. 17-01-2022 -
101617508377 | PYERPOO2463 1000094 X565 ISHITA PALIL DILFLAL PALIL 247 CUSTOMER PVT. LTD 03-10-2021 | 11-11-2021
101617508377 | DSHHPOOR371500002 75893 ISHITA PALIL DULAL PAUL WIPRD LIMITED 04092020 | 02-09-2021

https:ffunificdportal-epfo, epfindia.gov.infointerface)
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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